For manual
12.7
＜Example＞
CAUTION
● Do not use with power tools.
● Do not assemble multiple attachments. (Extension bar, Universal joint, Socket adaptor, Quick adaptor)
Simply install this quick adaptor to ratchet handle wrech and
speed up quick-turning work.
Press the quick adapter to eliminate co-rotation of bolt/nut.
Extension bar that is suitable for deep and limited space where a
handle could not reach.
Extension bar that is suitable for deep and limited space where a
handle could not reach. With its curved drive make it possible to
work even with 10˚ tilt.
12.7
mm
1/2
EX413
For hand tool
3
QA-04
12.7
mm
1/2
12.7
mm
1/2
321
407
EX41-075 EX41-150
〈Example〉〈Sq. dr. shape〉
QUICK ADAPTOR
Models
Square
Drive
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 L (Generally) (Store Center)
QA-04 12.7 24 46 14.5 16.0 11.0 35 10 6 88
QA-04S 12.7 24 34 14.5 16.0 11.0 35 10 6 66
Models
Square
Drive
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
D L1 L2 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
EX40-050 12.7 24 16 36 50 ― 10 6 90
320 12.7 24 16 61 75 14.5 10 6 125
EX40-100 12.7 24 16 86 100 14.5 10 6 160
EX40-125 12.7 24 16 111 125 14.5 10 6 195
321 12.7 24 16 136 150 14.5 10 6 225
EX40-200 12.7 24 16 186 200 14.5 10 6 290
407 12.7 24 16 236 250 14.5 10 6 350
EX40-300 12.7 24 16 286 300 14.0 10 6 400
EX40-400 12.7 24 16 386 400 14.0 10 6 520
420 12.7 24 16 586 600 14.0 5 1 750
EX40-1000 12.7 24 16 986 1,000 16.0 1 1 1,600
EXTENSION BAR
Models
Square
Drive
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
D L1 L2 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
EX41-075 12.7 24 16 59 75 12 10 6 120
EX41-125 12.7 24 16 109 125 12 10 6 160
EX41-150 12.7 24 16 134 150 12 10 6 190
EX41-250 12.7 24 16 234 250 12 10 6 275
EX41-400 12.7 24 16 384 400 12 1 1 405
WOBBLE EXTENSION BAR
Models EX41- 075 150 250
Length(mm) 75 150 250
Models EX413
Contents 3 Items
WOBBLE EXTENSION BAR SET
● In a blister pack
● Weight : 0.60kg
● PackingQuantityHC : 1
200